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 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Sat. Feb. 28 ODACS Championships 
   Class AA 
   Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax 45 - 39 
 
   Class A 
   Keystone vs. Great Hope Great Hope 57 - 44 
 
   Consolation Games 
   Class AA 
   Faith vs. Landmark Landmark 68 - 64 
 
   Class A 
   Evangel vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 45 - 34 
 
 Fri. Feb. 27 ODACS Semifinal Rounds 
   Class AA 
   Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax 56 - 30 
   Landmark vs. Heritage Heritage 65 - 57 
 
   Class A 
   Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Great Hope 45 - 15 
   Evangel vs. Keystone Keystone 72 - 70, OT 
 
 Sat. Feb. 21 Evangel vs. Centerville Evangel 60 - 37 
   Leesburg vs. Faith Faith 58 - 38 
 
 Fri. Feb. 20 Tabernacle vs. Landmark Landmark 56 - 45 
   Bethel vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 45 - 25 
   Valley vs. Keystone Keystone 64 - 47 
   Commonwealth vs. Great Hope Great Hope 63 - 48 
 
 Mon. Feb. 16 Independent vs. Faith Faith 67 - 57 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Trinity Gateway 49 - 27 
 
 Sat. Feb. 14 Keystone vs. Evangel Keystone 74 - 59 
 
 Fri. Feb. 13 Leesburg vs. Landmark Landmark 55 - 40 
   Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax 52 - 43  
   Centerville vs. Commonwealth Commonwealth 62 - 31 
   Heritage vs. Gill Grove Heritage 55 - 44 
   Keystone vs. Frederick, MD Keystone 66 - 45 
   Great Hope vs. Bethel Great Hope 64 - 45 
   Evangel vs. Rosedale Evangel 43 - 35 
 
 Thur. Feb. 12 Commonwealth vs. Landmark Landmark 64 - 38 
   Summitt Chr. vs. Tabernacle Summitt 46 - 43 
 
 Tue. Feb. 10 Great Hope vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 52 - 46 
   Clearview vs. Centerville Canceled 
 
 Mon. Feb. 9 Leesburg vs. Fairfax Fairfax 50 - 42 
   Tabernacle vs. Landmark Landmark 62 - 48 
   Heritage vs. Evangel Heritage 58 - 43 
   Engleside vs. Victory, MD Engleside 34 - 19 
   Commonwealth vs. Great Hope Great Hope 64 - 47 
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 Sat. Feb. 7 Faith vs. Tabernacle Faith 53 - 39 
   Great Hope vs. Liberty, NC Great Hope 50 - 48 
 
 Fri. Feb. 6 Bethel vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 50 - 46 
   Engleside vs. Fairfax Fairfax 33 - 32 
   Valley vs. Odenton, MD Odenton 57 - 40 
   Evangel vs. Faith Faith 54 - 37 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Centerville Gateway 29 - 23 
   Great Hope vs. Shining Light, NC Great Hope 60 - 56 
 
 Thur. Feb. 5 Landmark vs. Heritage Heritage 55 - 46 
   Tabernacle vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 59 - 31 
   Centerville vs. Rhema Centerville 64 - 48 
   Leesburg vs. Crossroads, Winchester Leesburg 70 - 15 
 
 Tue. Feb. 3 Gill Grove vs. Evangel Gill Grove 65 - 56 
   Valley vs. Martinsburg, WV Martinsburg 40 - 38 
   Engleside vs. Leesburg Leesburg 34 - 28 
 
 Mon. Feb. 2 Faith vs. Heritage Heritage 67 - 47 
   Commonwealth vs. Great Hope Great Hope 80 - 31 
 
 Fri. Jan. 30 Landmark vs. Victory, MD Landmark 57 - 26 
   Tabernacle vs. Faith Faith 50 - 45 
   Valley vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 52 - 32 
   Evangel vs. Commonwealth Evangel 53 - 52 
   Centerville vs. Trinity Centerville Forfeit 
   Great Hope vs. Keystone Great Hope 70 - 49 
 
 Thur. Jan. 29 Heritage vs. Leesburg Heritage 56 - 36 
   Bethel vs. Hanalani, HI Hanalani 44 - 40 
 
 Wed. Jan. 28 Bethel vs. Timberlake Bethel 41 - 40 
 
 Tue. Jan. 27 Great Hope vs. Gill Grove Great Hope 32 - 29 
   Victory, NC vs. Tabernacle Victory 49 - 41 
   Bethel vs. Wood County Wood County 34 - 23 
   CFFS vs. Leesburg Canceled 
 
 Mon. Jan. 26 Heritage vs. Landmark Heritage 73 - 65 
   Evangel vs. Fairfax Fairfax 53 - 41 
   Leesburg vs. Faith Faith 54 - 39 
   Centerville vs. Gateway, Blacksburg Centerville Forfeit 
 
 Fri. Jan. 23 Landmark vs. Tabernacle Landmark 60 - 50 
   Engleside vs. Temple, Herndon Temple 53 - 37 
   Gill Grove vs. Bethel Bethel 37 - 36 
   United vs. Leesburg United 78 - 62 
   Fairfax vs. Pacific Pacific 84 - 47 
   Centerville vs. Trinity, NC Trinity 66 - 29 
   Victory, MD vs. Valley Canceled 
 
 Thur. Jan. 22 Commonwealth vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 48 - 45 
   Leesburg vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 47 - 29 
   Fairfax vs. First Baptist Fairfax 72 - 52 
   Fairfax vs. Lancaster Lancaster 65 - 37 
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 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Mon. Jan. 19 Gill Grove vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 53 - 44 
 
 Wed. Jan. 21 Fairfax vs. Pleasant Valley Fairfax 57 - 46 
 
 Tue. Jan. 20 Crossroads vs. Leesburg Leesburg 73 - 39 
   Bethel vs. Tabernacle Canceled 
 
 Sat. Jan. 17 Keystone vs. Engleside Keystone 47 - 39 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Odenton Odenton 64 - 21 
   Gill Grove vs. Valley Gill Grove 29 - 18 
   Great Hope vs. Odenton Odenton 49 - 43 
   Gill Grove vs. Keystone Keystone 35 - 33 
   Odenton vs. Keystone Keystone 54 - 46 
 
 Fri. Jan. 16 Fairfax vs. Bethel Fairfax 49 - 41  
   Centerville vs. Trinity Centerville 51 - 35 
   Gill Grove vs. Keystone Keystone 50 - 43 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Valley Valley 37 - 34 
   Odenton vs. Keystone Odenton 64 - 58 
   Great Hope vs. Valley Great Hope 40 - 22 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Engleside Engleside 47 - 33 
   Odenton vs. Gill Grove Odenton 45 - 32 
   Engleside vs. Valley Valley 33 - 22 
   Great Hope vs. Gateway, Blacksburg Great Hope 48 - 14 
   Commonwealth vs. Evangel Commonwealth 65 - 57 
   Fresta Valley vs. Leesburg Fresta Valley 58 - 45 
 
 Thur. Jan. 15 Fairfax vs. Heritage Fairfax 61 - 51 
   Commonwealth vs. Faith Commonwealth 54 - 45 
 
 Tue. Jan. 13 Valley vs. Crossroads Valley 44 - 39 
   Gill Grove vs. Faith Faith 43 - 38, OT 
   Victory, NC vs. Bethel Victory 49 - 43 
   Centerville vs. Clearview Clearview 45 - 37 
   Fresta Valley vs. Evangel Fresta Valley 77 - 44 
   SVCA vs. Leesburg SVCA 73 - 37 
 
 Mon. Jan. 12 Keystone vs. Fairfax Fairfax 64 - 28 
   Great Hope vs. Tabernacle Great Hope 62 - 50 
   Evangel vs. Heritage Heritage 85 - 51 
   Grove Ave. vs. Landmark Landmark 75 - 41 
 
 Sat. Jan. 10 United vs. Faith United 64 - 55 
   Keystone vs. Heritage Heritage 71 - 51 
   Bethel vs. Heritage, NC Bethel 57 - 45 
   Tabernacle vs. Fellowship, NC Fellowship 62 - 46 
 
 Fri. Jan. 9 Evangel vs. Landmark Landmark 64 - 31 
   Fairfax vs. Gill Grove Fairfax 48 - 34 
   Valley vs. Independent, MD Independent 51 - 33 
   Leesburg vs. NVCA NVCA 64 - 28  
   Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Great Hope Great Hope 56 - 53 
   Centerville vs. Gateway, Blacksburg Postponed 
   Keystone vs. Faith Faith 66 - 55 
   Heritage vs. United United 51 - 44 
   Bethel vs. Calvary, NC Calvary 67 - 33 
   Tabernacle vs. Victory, NC Tabernacle 45 - 38 
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 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Thur. Jan. 8 Leesburg vs. Evangel Evangel 54 - 44 
   Centerville vs. Rhema Centerville 51 - 26 
 
 Tue. Jan. 6 Tabernacle vs. Bethel Bethel 69 - 63, OT 
   Martinsburg, WV vs. Valley Martinsburg 64 - 58 
   Great Hope vs. Victory, NC Great Hope 48 - 30 
   Mt. Carmel vs. Leesburg Canceled 
 
 Mon. Jan. 5 Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Great Hope 50 - 38 
 
 Fri. Dec. 19 Gateway, Va. Beach vs. Tabernacle Gateway 57 - 45 
   Keystone vs. Great Hope Great Hope 63 - 56 
   Evangel vs. Rosedale Postponed 
 
 Thur. Dec. 18 Fairfax vs. Landmark Fairfax 53 - 44 
 
 Tue. Dec. 16 Evangel vs. Christ Chapel Christ Chapel 81 - 51 
   Commonwealth vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 66 - 53 
   Leesburg vs. SVCA Canceled 
 
 Mon. Dec. 15 Heritage vs. Fairfax Fairfax 58 - 55, OT 
   Keystone vs. Valley Keystone 78 - 55 
   Landmark vs. Faith Landmark 61 - 50 
   Tabernacle vs. Great Hope Great Hope 67 - 53 
 
 Sat. Dec. 13 Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Bethel Bethel 55 - 28 
   Liberty, NC vs. Great Hope Liberty 47 - 46 
 
 Fri. Dec. 12 Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax 58 - 40 
   Landmark vs. Evangel Landmark 69 - 38 
   Keystone vs. Heritage Heritage 66 - 52 
   Leesburg vs. Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 68 - 21 
   Gateway, Blacksburg vs. Great Hope Great Hope 57 - 17 
   Liberty, NC vs. Bethel Liberty, NC 52 - 34 
 
 Thur. Dec. 11 Tabernacle vs. First Bapt. Tabernacle 64 - 61  
 
 Tue. Dec. 9 Keystone vs. Frederick, MD Keystone 73 - 50 
   Bethel vs. Gateway, Va. Beach Gateway 59 - 39 
   Caroline vs. Southside Southside 58 - 29 
   Leesburg vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 73 - 39 
 
 Mon. Dec 8 Heritage vs. Faith Heritage 44 - 35 
   Fairfax vs. Victory, MD Fairfax 56 - 51 
   Engleside vs. Leesburg Leesburg 41 - 35 
 
 Sat. Dec. 6 Leesburg vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 57 - 29  
 
 Fri. Dec. 5 Faith vs. Evangel Evangel 45 - 43, OT 
   Tabernacle vs. Summit Tabernacle 67 - 58 
   Temple vs. Heritage Heritage 65 - 39 
   Landmark vs. Bethel Landmark 61 - 43 
   Leesburg vs. United United 68 - 25 
   Victory, NC vs. Great Hope Great Hope 67 - 38 
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 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Thur. Dec. 4 Commonwealth vs. Landmark Landmark 63 - 38 
 
 Tue. Dec. 2 Crossroads vs. Valley Valley 52 - 15 
   Evangel vs. NVCA NVCA 57 - 25 
 
 Mon. Dec. 1 Landmark vs. Grove Ave. Landmark 93 - 45 
   Great Hope vs. Heritage Heritage 51 - 31 
   Gill Grove vs. Fairfax Fairfax 47 - 34 
   Faith vs. Victory, MD Faith 59 - 31 
 
 Mon. Nov. 24 Tabernacle vs. Gill Grove Gill Grove 46 - 45 
   Fairfax vs. Evangel Fairfax 80 - 60 
 
 Tue. Nov. 18 Fishburne Mil. vs. Southside Southside 67 - 25 
 
 Fri. Nov. 14 Trinity vs. Gateway, Blacksburg Trinity 49 - 47  
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